Date of event

13-07-2023

20-09-2023

20-09-2023

20-09.2023

20-09-2023

20-09-2023

26-09-2023

05-01-2024

08-01-2024

02-04-2024

List of Cultural activities organized by college (2023-24)

Name of the event/activity

RABINDRA-NAZRUL
SMORONE BORONE

DANCE COMPETITION

RECITATION COMPETITION

SINGING COMPETITION

EXTEMPORE COMPETITION

PHOTOGRAPHY
COMPETITION

FOUNDER'S DAY
CELEBRATION
EQUIDIVERSITY - STUDENT'S
WEEK CELEBRATION
POSTER COMPETITION-
STUDFENT'S WEEK
CELEBRATION
WOMEN'S DAY
CELEBRATION- SPECIAL
LECTURE BY DR MAHANANDA
KANJILAL- ROLE OF SOCIAL

Name of the student participated

Sohini Das, Koushiki Biswas, Soma Ghosh,
Ankana Bhaduri

Trisha Gorai, Srija Ghosh, Sreeparna Mallick,
Debasmita Choudhury, Sayani Dutta, Rishika
Koley, Riya Kurmi, Reshmi Shaw, Ankana
Bhaduri, Vaisnabi Singh, Sreya Das, Anuska
Biswas, Shraddha Mandal, Debarati Sarkar,
Disha Das, Rickta Sarkar

Sreeparna Mallick, Subho Bhattacharya,
Priyangshu Sarkar, Srija Ghosh, Soma
Ghosh, Aditi Chanda, Projeckta
Bhattacharjee, Sanatan Adhikary, Shreya
Adhikary, J

Swagata Das, Rishika Koley, Srija Ghosh,
Debolina Saha, Sohini Das, Sanatan Adhikari

Srija Ghosh, Aniruddha Ghosh, Sanatan
Adhikary, Sumanta Maity, Bidyut Dey, Akm
Asifurzaman, Abhijit Mondal. Sreeparna
Mallick, Koushiki Biswas, Sourav Sengupta,

Prithwish  Roychowdhury, Srija Ghosh,
Sanchari Pandit, Tiyasa Das, Sreya Dey,
Mowukh Paul, Srija Ghosh, Satyam Soni,
Anuj Kumar, Priyabrata Bardhan, Arijit
Biswas. Arpan Rudra

Anuj Kumar, Sanatan Adhikari, Satyajit
Majhi, Aman Prasad, Diyasa Basak



18-04-2024

VALUES IN WOMEN'S

DEVELOPMENT
PHOTOGRAPHY

COMPETITION - WORLD

HERITAGE DAY

Arijit Biswas,
Ghosh, Rimpa Das
Sadhukhan Arijit Maity

Priyabrata Bardhan,
Adhikary,

Srija
Santanu

List of cultural activities organized by other institutes in which students of the

Date of event

09.09.2023

09.09.2023

09.09.2023

09.09.2023

23.09.2023

23.09.2023

26.01.2024

07.05.2024

20.05.2024

college participated (2023-24)

Name of the
event/activity

Essay writing

Act Play

Recitation

Recitation

Drawing Competition

International Day of Sign
Languages’ Quiz

Quiz on India’s
Democracy

Income Tax Quiz

Quiz on Bharatiya Nayay
Sanghita

Organizer

Student Health Home

Student Health Home

Student Health Home

Student Health Home

Vidyasagar Metropolitan College
& Prabhu Jagat Bandhu College

NCERT
Ministry of Education and
Ministry of Youth affairs and
sports
Income Tax department,
Government of India
Bureau of Police research and
development and Minsitry of
Home Affairs

Name of the
student
participated
Priyangshu Sarkar

Priyangshu Sarkar

Priyangshu Sarkar

Aditi Chanda

Diyasha Basak

Diyasha Basak,
Aman Prasad

Diyasa Basak
Aman Prasad,
Diyasha Basak

Diyasa Basak



