List of Cultural activities organized by college (2023-24)

Date of event	Name of the event/activity	Name of the student participated	
13-07-2023	RABINDRA-NAZRUL SMORONE BORONE	Sohini Das, Koushiki Biswas, Soma Ghosh, Ankana Bhaduri	
20-09-2023	DANCE COMPETITION	Trisha Gorai, Srija Ghosh, Sreeparna Mallick, Debasmita Choudhury, Sayani Dutta, Rishika Koley, Riya Kurmi, Reshmi Shaw, Ankana Bhaduri, Vaisnabi Singh, Sreya Das, Anuska Biswas, Shraddha Mandal, Debarati Sarkar, Disha Das, Rickta Sarkar	
20-09-2023	RECITATION COMPETITION	Sreeparna Mallick, Subho Bhattacharya, Priyangshu Sarkar, Srija Ghosh, Soma Ghosh, Aditi Chanda, Projeckta Bhattacharjee, Sanatan Adhikary, Shreya Adhikary, J	
20-09.2023	SINGING COMPETITION	Swagata Das, Rishika Koley, Srija Ghosh, Debolina Saha, Sohini Das, Sanatan Adhikari	
20-09-2023	EXTEMPORE COMPETITION	Srija Ghosh, Aniruddha Ghosh, Sanatan Adhikary, Sumanta Maity, Bidyut Dey, Akm Asifurzaman, Abhijit Mondal. Sreeparna Mallick, Koushiki Biswas, Sourav Sengupta,	
20-09-2023	PHOTOGRAPHY COMPETITION	Prithwish Roychowdhury, Srija Ghosh, Sanchari Pandit, Tiyasa Das, Sreya Dey, Mowukh Paul, Srija Ghosh, Satyam Soni, Anuj Kumar, Priyabrata Bardhan, Arijit Biswas. Arpan Rudra	
26-09-2023	FOUNDER'S DAY CELEBRATION		
05-01-2024	EQUIDIVERSITY - STUDENT'S WEEK CELEBRATION		
08-01-2024	POSTER COMPETITION- STUDFENT'S WEEK CELEBRATION	Anuj Kumar, Sanatan Adhikari, Satyajit Majhi, Aman Prasad, Diyasa Basak	
02-04-2024	WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATION- SPECIAL LECTURE BY DR MAHANANDA KANJILAL- ROLE OF SOCIAL		

	VALUES IN WOMEN'S DEVELOPMENT	
18-04-2024	PHOTOGRAPHY COMPETITION - WORLD HERITAGE DAY	Arijit Biswas, Priyabrata Bardhan, Srija Ghosh, Rimpa Das Adhikary, Santanu Sadhukhan Arijit Maity

<u>List of cultural activities organized by other institutes in which students of the college participated (2023-24)</u>

Date of event	Name of the event/activity	Organizer	Name of the student participated
09.09.2023	Essay writing	Student Health Home	Priyangshu Sarkar
09.09.2023	Act Play	Student Health Home	Priyangshu Sarkar
09.09.2023	Recitation	Student Health Home	Priyangshu Sarkar
09.09.2023	Recitation	Student Health Home	Aditi Chanda
23.09.2023	Drawing Competition	Vidyasagar Metropolitan College & Prabhu Jagat Bandhu College	Diyasha Basak
23.09.2023	International Day of Sign Languages' Quiz	NCERT	Diyasha Basak, Aman Prasad
26.01.2024	Quiz on India's Democracy	Ministry of Education and Ministry of Youth affairs and sports	Diyasa Basak
07.05.2024	Income Tax Quiz	Income Tax department, Government of India	Aman Prasad, Diyasha Basak
20.05.2024	Quiz on Bharatiya Nayay Sanghita	Bureau of Police research and development and Minsitry of Home Affairs	Diyasa Basak